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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS 093185881
GENERAL MOTORS 93185881
OPEL 1606517
OPEL 55558371
OPEL 5555837158
OPEL 5679352
OPEL 5679352S8
OPEL 9126225
OPEL 9126225S5
VAUXHALL 093185881
VAUXHALL 93185881

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MAPA

BSF

KM Germany
STELLOX

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE

FTE

JP GROUP
OSSCA
OSSCA

MTR

MTR

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
MAPCO
GIRLING
AUTOMEGA
ESEN SKV
hajus Autoteile
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
TOPRAN
Omnicraft
PROFIT
PROFIT
SACHS
SACHS

0986486586
0986486586
004228008
04972
0692374
0700800SX
101481
1100034
1131050400
11820
11820
12119844
12129308
1230403910
1230406010
12752
1301109
130123310
13SKV008
1411021
1636269080
1636269080
173401
173401
207634
2277475
25251179
25302425
3000990059
3000990059
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

MGA

4X4 ESTANFI
FERODO
FERODO

OPEN PARTS
MILES

CORAM

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
PEMEBLA
RYMEC
DENCKERMANN
AISIN

ZEKKERT
ZEKKERT
PROCODIS FRANCE
LUCAS

SAMKO
CLUTCHNUS
CLUTCHNUS
CLUTCHNUS
MECARM

NTY

EXEDY

PATRON

TRW

TRW
PROTECHNIC
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

BREDA LORETT
BREMSI

Stark

STARLINE
STORM QUALITY PARTS
DIAMAX
Technika
FERRON
KRAFTTECH
Brake ENGINEERING
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
WESTLAKE

FTE

EK6135
EST900POPO1
FHC6129
FHC6129
FSC406410
GE16011
HBC5012
HKF1063
HKT1024
JAPCFOPO1
JT7866014
K300024
KEOP14R
KS4310
KS6070
KTE368BH
LCSC0204
M30003
MCK3215CSCA
MCK3235CSC
MCSC006
MK9909
NWSPL005
OPK2086
PHCBO1
PJQ109
PJQ109
PRH6002
QKT2539AF
RCK66091
RFI1004
SC0245
SKCK0100386
SL3DS1186
STO1026
T1009
TKA840002
TOP00480006
W04228A08
WC1011BE
WG2211988
WG2231708
WG2232835
WG2236059
WOV048CSC
ZA34002B1
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